
  redwood



  density(redwood, sigma)

50
10

0
15

0
20

0



0.00 0.05 0.10 0.15 0.20 0.25

0.
00

0.
05

0.
10

0.
15

0.
20

Kest(redwood)

r

K
(r

)

K̂iso(r)
K̂trans(r)
K̂bord(r)
Kpois(r)



0.00 0.05 0.10 0.15 0.20 0.25

0.
00

0.
05

0.
10

0.
15

0.
20

0.
25

Lest(redwood)

r

L
(r

)

L̂iso(r)
L̂trans(r)
L̂bord(r)
Lpois(r)



0.00 0.05 0.10 0.15 0.20 0.25

2
4

6
8

10
12

pcf(redwood, bw)

r

g
(r

)
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